
Color Key:    Home Away

Spencerport

Football JV Fall 2023 Schedule

    (as of 06-21-23)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Comments

Saturday, Sep 2, 2023

 
Divisional  10:00AM  Canandaigua Academy  Spencerport High School 


HS Stadium 
     

Saturday, Sep 9, 2023

 
Divisional  10:00AM  Away vs. Greece Arcadia  Greece Arcadia High

School 

 

       (Date Changed from 09-11-23)

Monday, Sep 11, 2023

 
Divisional  TBD  Away vs. Greece Arcadia  Greece Arcadia High

School 

 

       (Date Changed to 09-09-23)	

Monday, Sep 18, 2023

 
Divisional  4:30PM  East/WOIS  Spencerport High School 


HS Stadium 
     

Saturday, Sep 23, 2023

 
Divisional  TBD  Away vs. Greece Athena  Greece Athena High

School 

 

       (Date Changed to 09-25-23)	

Monday, Sep 25, 2023

 
Divisional  5:00PM  Away vs. Greece Athena  Greece Athena High

School 

 

       (Date Changed from 09-23-23)

Monday, Oct 2, 2023

 
Divisional  4:30PM  Wilson Magnet  Spencerport High School 


HS Stadium 
     

Monday, Oct 9, 2023

 
Divisional  5:00PM  Away vs. Brockport

Central 
A D Oliver Middle School 

 

     

Monday, Oct 16, 2023

 
Divisional  4:30PM  Eastridge  Spencerport High School 


HS Stadium 
     

Monday, Oct 23, 2023

 
Divisional  5:30PM  Away vs. Victor Central  Victor Central Schools 
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